WE GO THE HUMAN RACE XC MEET

Race Date
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
VARSITY GIRLS
Class - A Class A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - WAUCONDA Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):27 Average Time: 20:36.6
1 450 Pakaski Jessie 1 1 18:58.9 18:58.9 0:00.0
2 457 Meyer Sara 3 4 19:58.3 38:57.2 0:59.3
3 447 Schuette Emma 4 8 20:00.8 58:58.0 1:01.9
4 440 Vodicka Alana 9 17 21:57.3 1:20:55.3 2:58.3
5 444 Kafka Ashleigh 10 27 22:07.6 1:43:03.0 3:08.7
6 441 Krachtus Amanda (18) (45) 26:53.1  2:09:56.1 7:54.1
Team - WEST CHICAGO Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):28 Average Time: 20:23.9
1 495 Jocelyn Velazquez 2 2 19:54.3 19:54.3 0:00.0
2 484 Caroline Pacer 5 7 20:10.7 40:05.1 0:16.3
3 481 Valeria Medina 6 13 20:32.5 1:00:37.6 0:38.1
4 477 Lillian Buzani 7 20 20:38.1 1:21:15.8 0:43.7
5 496 Meadow Zomparelli 8 28 20:43.8 1:41:59.7 0:49.5
6 483 Leah Nika (12) (40) 22:38.7 2:04:38.4 2:44.3
7 478 Ximena Duran (13) (53) 22:56.4  2:27:34.9 3:02.1
8 489 Brenda Sanchez More Than 7 23:19.7 2:50:54.6 3:25.3
Team - GENEVA Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):73 Average Time: 23:23.2
1 398 Julianna Longo 11 11 22:08.2 22:08.2 0:00.0
2 390 Tessa Balc 14 25 23:01.0 45:09.2 0:52.8
3 406 Rebecca Spezzano 15 40 23:17.9  1:08:27.2 1:09.7
4 404 Andrea Ramirez 16 56 23:56.5 1:32:23.7 1:48.3
5 400 Abby McVey 17 73 24:32.6  1:56:56.4 2:24.4

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1 10/12/2019 03:33:58



